
 

 

 

Exhibit C 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



Capital Paving Company, Inc
PO Box 190810
Boise, ID 83719

Fed ID No - 82-0342640 • Reg Idaho Contractor No - RCE-4060 • Public Works No - PWC-C-12069-U-4

Bid Item Bid Schedule

1

X X

X

Signed:

For Approval

John Mitchell, Project Manager

As Requested In Person

Comments:

Please feel free to call me with any questions at 208-573-3966

Request for Information

Request for Price Change

CT225-02

Letter of Transmittal #69

To:                                                                  Ada County Highway District Attention: Nick Wheeler

Project Name: Ustick Road, Black Cat Road to Ten Mile Road Project #:

For Your Use

Copies

1

Date:

These Are Transmitted As Checked Below: Transmitted Via:

Email

USPS

4/23/2025

Description

RFC #7 - Median Island Changes Pricing



 
Request for Change (RFC) 

 

Project # 
CT225-02 

Project Name 
Ustick Road, Black Cat to Ten Mile 

RFC # 
7 

Requested By 
John Mitchell 

Title 
Project Manager 

Company Name 
Capital Paving Company, Inc 

Date 
4/23/2025 

Describe Proposed Change  
Median island landscaping and patterned concrete  

Reason for Change 
The City of Meridian requested change order pricing to add landscaping and patterned concrete to the median islands. 
 

Benefit to Project- (Dollars, Time, Quality, Other) 
NA 
Proposed Net Change to Contract Cost- (Attach supporting documentation to justify) 
 
See attached supporting documentation  

Request for Time- (Attach Justification) 
If this RFC is approved, we request that 10 working days be added to the planned completion date for this project. 

Contractor Printed Name Contractor Signature Date 
4/23/2025 

ACHD Review 

Date Received by ACHD 

 

 

Result of Review 

☐RFC Approved 

☐RFC Denied for the Following Reason 

Click or tap here to enter text. 

ACHD Printed Name Signature Date 

 

 

Capital Paving Company, Inc



Fed ID No - 82-0342640 • Reg Idaho Conctractor No - RCE-4060 • Public Works No - PWC-C-12069-U-4

Line # Item Description Qty UM Total Price

Landscape/Patterned Concrete

1
Establish Subgrade w/Import Fill and 
4" of 3/4" Base Gravel 

780 TON 34,234.20$ 

2 Landscaping Scope 1 LS 99,677.85$ 

3 Concrete Scope 1 LS 72,490.00$ 

4 Survey for Joint Layout 1 LS 1,250.00$ 

5 GC Overhead and Profit 1 LS 5,000.00$ 

$212,652.05

99,677.85$ 

Capital Paving Company, Inc
PO Box 190810

Boise, ID 83719

Item # Unit Price

72,490.00$ 

43.89$ 

To:                                                                  Ada County Highway District Attention: Nick Wheeler

Project Name: Ustick Road, Black Cat Road to Ten Mile Road Proposal #: CT225-02

Date: 23-Apr-25 Plan Date: NA

5,000.00$ 

1,250.00$ 

Total Price

Page 1 of 1 4/23/2025  5:33 PM


	CT225-02 - Ustick, Black Cat to Ten Mile - Letter of Transmittal #69 - RFC #7 - Median Island Changes Pricing
	ACHD RFC - CT225-02 - Ustick, Black Cat to Ten Mile - RFC #7 - Median Island Changes
	CT225-02 - Ustick, Black Cat to Ten Mile - RFC #7 - Median Island Changes Pricing

